
S/F - BS results of Repsol Superstock Qualifying Group 2

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name
B. Spies
D. Buckmaster
Aa. Gobert
J. Hacking
J. Disalvo
O. Caylor
T. Hayden
Al. Gobert
S. Higbee
S. Rapp
J. Hayes
G. May
J. Pridmore
J. Haner
J. Holden
R. Hayden
V. Haskovec
An. Gobert
L. Acree
C. Eaton
D. Sanders

Best Tm
55.524
55.949
56.084
56.262
56.738
56.827
56.868
57.282
57.307
57.382
57.455
57.564
57.716
57.747
57.755
57.781
57.882
58.014
58.045
58.187
59.471

In Lap
11
10
12

8
7
7

16
11
10
14
11

9
13

3
10

4
11
12

7
13
12

Track California Speedway

Event California Speedway

Run Repsol Superstock Qualifying Group 2

AMA Timing & Scoring Services
April 3, 2004

Start/Finish - Back-Straight

Time of Day14:11:08

BS-S/F results of Repsol Superstock Qualifying Group 2

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name
R. Hayden
B. Spies
J. Hacking
Aa. Gobert
D. Buckmaster
T. Hayden
J. Disalvo
J. Hayes
Al. Gobert
S. Higbee
O. Caylor
S. Rapp
G. May
J. Pridmore
J. Haner
An. Gobert
J. Holden
L. Acree
C. Eaton
V. Haskovec
D. Sanders

Best Tm
27.935
29.816
29.874
29.882
29.884
29.970
30.058
30.171
30.361
30.481
30.498
30.597
30.601
30.603
30.730
30.786
30.935
30.972
31.108
31.120
31.554

In Lap
3

11
8
8
6

16
7

11
12

9
4
8
9

11
3

12
15

1
1
9

11

S/F Trap results of Repsol Superstock Qualifying Group 2

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name
J. Disalvo
T. Hayden
J. Holden
D. Buckmaster
Al. Gobert
L. Acree
G. May
B. Spies
R. Hayden
J. Hacking
Aa. Gobert
J. Hayes
S. Higbee
An. Gobert
O. Caylor
J. Haner
C. Eaton
J. Pridmore
D. Sanders
V. Haskovec
S. Rapp

Best Spd
175.740
174.632
173.902
173.902
173.177
172.817
172.817
172.459
171.746
171.746
171.039
170.688
170.338
170.338
169.643
168.953
168.611
168.611
168.269
166.918
164.279

S/F Trap SpeedsBack-Straight - S/F


